
  

Istrouma Indians 2013 – 2014 

Wrestling Schedule 

Event Date/Time Location 
Live Oak Take Down Tournament Saturday, November 2 Live Oak High School 

St. Michaels Tournament Saturday, November 9 St. Michaels High School 

Central Tournament Saturday, November 16 Central High School 

Dual Match vs. Baton Rouge High Wednesday, November 20 Istrouma High School  
Dutchtown Tournament Saturday, November 23 Dutchtown High School 

East Ascension Tournament Tuesday, November 26 
Wednesday, November 27 

East Ascension High 
School 

Tri-Match vs. McKinley and St. Amant Wednesday, December 4 McKinley High School 

Baton Rouge Duals Tournament Saturday, December 7 Baton Rouge High School  

Dual Match vs. Central High  Wednesday, December 11 Central High School 

Nawanganti Open Saturday, December  14 – 9am Istrouma High School 
Zachary Big Horse Tournament Saturday, December 21 Zachary High School 

Dual Match vs. East Ascension Tuesday, January 7 Istrouma High School 
Woodlawn Tournament Saturday, January 11 Woodlawn High School 

Dual Match vs. Episcopal Wednesday, January 15 Episcopal High School  

Louisiana Classic Tournament Friday, January 17 
Saturday, January 18 

Baton Rouge Excerfit 
Athletic Complex 

Live Oak Duals Saturday, January 25 Live Oak High School 

Ken Cole Tournament Friday, January 31 
Saturday, February 1 

Comeaux High School  

Baton Rouge City Tournament Friday, February 7 
Saturday, February 8 

Catholic High School 

Louisiana State Tournament Friday, February 21 
Saturday, February 22 

Ponchatrain Center 
Kenner, LA 

 

Principal: Arneisha Brisco 

Athletic Director: Damiane Gordon 

Head Coach: Randy Edwards 

                                                                                                                       

 



  

 

 


